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Inventory number: 23144

CNC turning lathe
ANGELINI SNUPY
FANUC Series 21i-TB

Technical data
Number of spindles
Number of revolvers
Centre height
Distance between centres
Swing over cross-slide
Swing over bed
Spindle hole
Carriage:
Longitudinal travel (Z-axis)
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Turret carriage:
Number of positions turret 1
Spindle nose: VDI
Taper in spindle:
Camlock
Spindle speeds:
stepless
from
up to
Spindle diameter
Feeds:
stepless
longitudinal from
up to
transversal from

up to

3

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

190 mm
600 mm
165 mm
320 mm

42 mm

360 mm
170 mm

12
30

ASA-5

50 rpm
4500 rpm

70 mm

1 mm/min
10000 mm/min
1 mm/min

6800 mm/min
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Spindle motor 15 kW

Voltage 50Hz 3x 380 Volt
Machine's weight about 3500 kg
Overall dimensions machine:
Length 2600 mm
Width 1600 mm
Height 1750 mm

Various accessories:
3-jaw chuck
Hydraulic tailstock
Foot pedal

Set of toolholders
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